• 15 Watts in Standard
Low Profile Package
(1" X 2" X 0.4")
• 4:1 Ultra Wide Input
Voltage Range
• -40 to +85°C
Operating Temp.
Range (With Derating)

(25.4 x 50.8 x 10.16 mm)
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
* For Positive On/Off use suffix P
For Negative On/Off use suffix N
3V < Vr < 12V.
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Mechanical Specifications
Selection Guide
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
Input Voltage Output Output Capacitor
Nominal (Range) Voltage Current Efficiency Model Number Load Max. Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) (%) (µF)
3.3 4500 86 LWB15-24S33 14700 P
5 3000 87 LWB15-24S5 7200 P
12 (9-36) 5.1 3000 87 LWB15-24S5.1 7200 P
12 1250 87 LWB15-24S12 1250 P
15 1000 87 LWB15-24S15 800 P
3.3 4500 86 LWB15-48S33 14700 P
5 3000 88 LWB15-48S5 7200 P
48 (18-72) 5.1 3000 87 LWB15-48S5.1 7200 P
12 1250 87 LWB15-48S12 1250 P
15 1000 87 LWB15-48S15 800 P
±5 ±1500 87 LWB15-12-5 ±3600 P
12 (9-36) ±12 ±625 88 LWB15-12-12 ±625 P
±15 ±500 88 LWB15-12-15 ±400 P
±5 ±1500 88 LWB15-48-5 ±3600 P
48 (18-72) ±12 ±625 88 LWB15-48-12 ±625 P
±15 ±500 88 LWB15-48-15 ±400 P
SI
NG
LE
 O